
Tabelle1

Gaumeisterschaft 2010  KK 100 m

10.10.2009 FSG Partenkirchen

Schützenklasse:

1. Richard Dietzsch FSG Partenkirchen 97 98 98 293 Ringe

2. Hermann Schedler FSG Partenkirchen 95 98 98 291 Ringe

3. Franz Pleyer FSG Partenkirchen 98 96 95 289 Ringe

4. Anton Simon SG Wallgau 95 95 97 287 Ringe

5. Hermann Zimmermann FSG Partenkirchen 95 95 95 285 Ringe

6. Rudi jun. Schedler FSG Partenkirchen 95 96 94 285 Ringe

7. Christoph Ostler FSG Partenkirchen 93 93 92 278 Ringe

8. Franz Brandtner SG Wallgau 93 85 92 270 Ringe

9. Paul Neuner SG Wallgau 89 90 89 268 Ringe

10. Andreas Bader SG Ohlstadt 85 86 96 267 Ringe

11. Florian Schedler FSG Partenkirchen 88 89 90 267 Ringe

12. Christoph Neuner SG Wallgau 89 84 85 258 Ringe

13. Helmut Neuner SG Wallgau 0 Ringe

14. Josef Eder FSG Murnau 0 Ringe

15. Matthias Breith SG Wallgau 0 Ringe

Schützenklasse Mannschaft:

1. FSG Partenkirchen 1

Franz Pleyer 289

Richard Dietzsch 293

Rudi Schedler 285 867

2. FSG Partenkirchen 2

Hermann Schedler 291

Christoph Ostler 278

Hermann Zimmermann 285 854

3. SG Wallgau 1

Anton Simon 287

Franz Brandtner 270

Paul Neuner 268 825

Damenklasse:

1. Magdalena Dirr SG Ohlstadt 92 89 94 275 Ringe

2. Victoria Eder FSG Murnau 86 86 86 258 Ringe

3. Gisela Mühl FSG Murnau 0 Ringe

4. Christine Baumgartl FSG Partenkirchen Ringe

5. Anneliese Schäfer SG Wallgau 0 Ringe
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Damenaltersklasse:

1. Ilona SchrettenbrunnerSG Farchant 81 84 87 252 Ringe

2. Anna-Maria Dörr FSG Partenkirchen 73 77 79 229 Ringe

3. Anita Eder FSG Murnau 77 82 70 229 Ringe

Altersklasse:

1. Christian Schedler FSG Partenkirchen 95 93 94 282 Ringe

2. Michael Kratzmair FSG Partenkirchen 94 93 94 281 Ringe

3. Peter Schäfer SG Wallgau 94 94 88 276 Ringe

4. Alfred Winter FSG Partenkirchen 93 92 89 274 Ringe

5. Robert Baumgartl FSG Partenkirchen 89 96 88 273 Ringe

6. Alfred Mayr SG Wallgau 90 87 86 263 Ringe

7. Rudi Schedler FSG Partenkirchen 81 89 90 260 Ringe

8. Karl-Heinz Dörr FSG Partenkirchen 80 86 85 251 Ringe

Altersklasse Mannschaft:

1. FSG Partenkirchen 1

Josef Schöpf 276

Christian Schedler 282

Josef Neuner 283 841

2. FSG Partenkirchen 2

Michael Kratzmair 281

Rudi Schedler 260

Robert Baumgartl 273 814

3. SG Wallgau 1

Peter Schäfer 276

Alfred Mayr 263

Karl Schwaiger 237 776

Seniorenklasse:

1. Josef Neuner FSG Partenkirchen 96 94 93 283 Ringe

2. Klaus Pasbrig FSG Partenkirchen 91 92 96 279 Ringe

3. Josef Schöpf FSG Partenkirchen 92 92 92 276 Ringe

4. Guntram Herbst FSG Partenkirchen 95 92 89 276 Ringe

5. Josef Bartl SSV/ SG Altenau 88 88 90 266 Ringe

6. Hubert Klarwein FSG Partenkirchen 88 90 88 266 Ringe

7. Karl Schwaiger SG Wallgau 78 78 81 237 Ringe

8. Alois Lauerer SG Wallgau 81 78 78 237 Ringe

9. Alfred Rupprecht FSG Partenkirchen 73 80 75 228 Ringe
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Körperbeh. ohne Federbock:

1. Kurt Grohmann SG Wallgau 85 84 80 249 Ringe

Körperbeh. Mit Federbock

1. Erich Stöffelbauer SG Grainau 92 96 97 285 Ringe
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